www.columbialighting.com • 3808 N Sullivan Rd, Bldg 29 • Spokane, WA 99216 • (509) 924-7000
LHR4-654
Linear Fluorescent Hi-Bay
6 Lamp T5 or T5 HO
Type: ________________________________________________
Job Description: _______________________________________
Features
• Extremely efficient fluorescent luminaire replaces HID in

CO 08/04
- - - -
Ordering Information
No. of Lamps
6 - Six
Model
LHR - Linear
Hi-Bay
Ballast
EB5 - (3) 2-Lamp Electronic T5
3EB5 - (2) 3-Lamp Electronic T5
(NA 347V or 480V)
24EB5 - (1) 2-Lamp & (1) 4-Lamp
Electronic T5 (NA 347V or 480V)
For a specific ballast vendor, show
as option.
Lamp Type
28 - 4′, 28 Watt, T5
54 - 4′, 54 Watt, T5 HO
Size
4 - 48″ x 2413⁄16″
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V (HO only)
480 - 480V (HO only)
UNV - 120V/277V
Uplight
ST - Solid Top
(No Uplight)
4 - 4% Uplight
8 - 8% Uplight
Accessories
FSCA - Flush Steel Door with Clear,
Smooth Acrylic Lens
LHTF - Fixture Safety Tether
LHHB - Universal Hanger
Bracket Kit
LHSH - Metal Strut Hanger
GLH5 - 5′ Adjustable Cable Kit*
GLH10 - 10′ Adjustable Cable Kit*
GLH15 - 15′ Adjustable Cable Kit*
LHRWG654 - Wire Guard for
LHR4-654
OS - Occupancy Sensor
*Use with LHHB
I1.2
Reflector
M4R - MIRO 4, 95% Reflectance
(S/MH = 1.0)
LS - Specular Anodized Aluminum
(S/MH = 1.0)
GW - Gloss White Powder Coat
(S/MH = 1.4)
Options
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
EL - Emergency Battery Pack
F3C5 - 3-conductor 5′ Feed Cord Wired to Fixture
F3C10 - 3-conductor 10′ Feed Cord Wired to Fixture
F3C15 - 3-conductor 15′ Feed Cord Wired to Fixture
F4C5 - 4-conductor 5′ Feed Cord Wired to Fixture
F4C10 - 4-conductor 10′ Feed Cord Wired to Fixture
F4C15 - 4-conductor 15′ Feed Cord Wired to Fixture
C&P6 - 6′ Cord and Plug (15A)
C6TL15 - 6′ Cord and Twist-Lock™ Plug (15A) (NA 480V)
C6TL20 - 6′ Cord and Twist-Lock™ Plug (20A)
F5830 - T5 or T5 HO Lamp Installed, 82CRI, 3000K*
F5835 - T5 or T5 HO Lamp Installed, 82CRI, 3500K*
F5841 - T5 or T5 HO Lamp Installed, 82CRI, 4100K*
PAF - Paint After Fabrication
*Lamp type in catalog number will determine lamp installed.
This photometric test was performed using a specific lamp/ballast combination. Extrapolation of these data for other lamp/ballast combinations may produce